APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

G D GOENKA PUB SCH DLF TOWNSHIP
SANWAR INDORE MP

1030790
50754

G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, GARDEN CITY
DLF TOWNSHIP, BYPASS ROAD, INDORE, -
453771

Mr. Ashish Arora
MCOM , B.Ed. , PG Certification from Nottingham
principal1@gdgoenkaindore.com

9522288711

https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-
content/uploads/2023/09/Adobe-Scan-13sep.pdf

https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-
content/uploads/2023/04/Adobe-Scan-07-Sep-
2021.pdf

https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-
content/uploads/2023/04/Adobe-Scan-07-Sep-
2021.pdf




COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-
content/uploads/2023/04/WhatsApp-lmage-2023-
04-25-at-4.05.14-PM.jpeg

https://www.gdgoenkaindore.com/about-
us/mandatory-public-disclosure/

https://www.gdgoenkaindore.com/about-
us/mandatory-public-disclosure/

https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-
content/uploads/2023/09/Adobe-Scan-13sep.pdf

https://gdgoenkaindore.com/documents-and-
information/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://gdgoenkaindore.com/fee_structure/

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/ACADEMIC-
CALENDAR-2025-26-ACADEMIC-
CALENDAR _-2025-26.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://gdgoenkaindore.com/




4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

https://gdgoenkaindore.com/
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

https://gdgoenkaindore.com/
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL MR. ASHISH ARORA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 70

PGT 15

TGT 20

PRT 32
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.25
4  DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5  DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 2

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 50 47 94 One compartment and two students
did not appear for the examination

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

1 2025 25 18 72 Three students got compartment
and four students failed

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:



TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

12262

23&172

12& 77

YES
16
33

https://www.gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-
content/uploads/2020/05/WhatsApp-Video-2020-
05-05-at-2.49.45-PM-1.mp4

SHALINI SINHA PRT B.A.

Nidhi Shrivastava TGT PGDBA

Prashant Arya PET MPEd

Rajbir Singh TGT MA

Rashida Husain PGT MA

Neha Lodha TGT B.Sc

RUCHIR SHARMA PGT Master of Engineering -
Software Systems

GEETA RANI SAINI SPECIAL EDUCATOR MA,DIPLOMA Clinical
Psychology

KALPANA SHARMA TGT M.A.

SARIKA CHOUKSEY NTT B.COM

KAMAKSHI SINGH DEO HM B.A., MAA.

LIPIKA CHATTARAJ TGT M.SC.



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

MEENA JOSHI
Yogita Saroya

Udita Bramhe
Hema Bhakuni
Milind Harish Puranik
Deepak Pagey
Somya Malviya
Pawandeep Kaur
Arunima Banerjee
Anamika Tiwari
Suchita Baiwar
Aditya Singh
ANKITA BINJWA
Charmain Randhive

NAMITA PAUL

RADHIKA SHARMA
Shweta Vishwakarma
SURBHI GOYAL
USHA NAYKAR
Aanchal Kanungo
VARSHA PAHWA
MOUMITA ROY
RAHUL KUMAR
MUSKAN CHAUHAN
KHYATI BISEN

GEETANJALI MISHRA

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PTI

PRT

NTT

M.A.

MA

BE

M.Sc.

MBA

BE

B Com
B.COM

BA, MA Persuing
MBA, MEd
MSC

MBA

MBA, M.LIB
MSC

MA IN MASS
COMMUNICATION IN
JOURNALISM, MCOM

MA in clinical Psychology

MBA

MA in Drawing and Painting

GNM NURSING

MBA

BCOM, MCOM, PGDCA

MSc

MA

BPEd

MBA

M.A.



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

NEELAM JAIN

NISHA MOTWANI
PREETI KANADKAR
DEEPAK GURJAR
SMITA DHARWA
DEEPSHIKHA SHARMA
JAISON JOYS

MS. SONAM NOUGERIYA
DEEPAK SONKAR
ASHISH ARORA
Debjani Nandi

MUKESH BHAYAL
Bhavna Tiwari
DEEKSHA RAJPUT
SNEHA SINGH

Mohit Garg
AMITADIXIT

REETA KHURANA

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PTI

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

M.A.
B.COM
B.COM
DLEd, BSc
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
BE(CS)
M.A.
B.Com
M.COM
B.Sc.
M.A.
MBA
M.Sc
M.A.
M.A.
B.A.

B.COM



