APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	G D GOENKA PUB SCH DLF TOWNSHIP SANWAR INDORE MP
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1030790
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	50754
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, GARDEN CITY DLF TOWNSHIP, BYPASS ROAD, INDORE, - 453771
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mr. Ashish Arora
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MCOM , B.Ed. , PG Certification from Nottingham
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principal1@gdgoenkaindore.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9522288711

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/09/Adobe-Scan-13sep.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp- content/uploads/2023/04/Adobe-Scan-07-Sep- 2021.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp- content/uploads/2023/04/Adobe-Scan-07-Sep- 2021.pdf

4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/WhatsApp-Image-2023-04-25-at-4.05.14-PM.jpeg
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.gdgoenkaindore.com/about- us/mandatory-public-disclosure/
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.gdgoenkaindore.com/about- us/mandatory-public-disclosure/
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/09/Adobe-Scan-13sep.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/documents-and-information/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/fee_structure/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/03/ACADEMIC- CALENDAR-2025-26-ACADEMIC- CALENDAR2025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/

4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://gdgoenkaindore.com/

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MR. ASHISH ARORA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	70
	PGT	15
	TGT	20
	PRT	32
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.25
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	2

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	50	47	94	One compartment and two students did not appear for the examination

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	25	18	72	Three students got compartment and four students failed

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	12262
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	23 & 172
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	12 & 77
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	16
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	33
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.gdgoenkaindore.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/05/WhatsApp-Video-2020-05-05-at-2.49.45-PM-1.mp4

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SHALINI SINHA	PRT	B.A.
2	Nidhi Shrivastava	TGT	PGDBA
3	Prashant Arya	PET	MPEd
4	Rajbir Singh	TGT	MA
5	Rashida Husain	PGT	MA
6	Neha Lodha	TGT	B.Sc
7	RUCHIR SHARMA	PGT	Master of Engineering - Software Systems
8	GEETA RANI SAINI	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA,DIPLOMA Clinical Psychology
9	KALPANA SHARMA	TGT	M.A.
10	SARIKA CHOUKSEY	NTT	B.COM
11	KAMAKSHI SINGH DEO	НМ	B.A. , M.A.
12	LIPIKA CHATTARAJ	TGT	M.SC.

13	MEENA JOSHI	TGT	M.A.
14	Yogita Saroya	TGT	MA
15	Udita Bramhe	PRT	BE
16	Hema Bhakuni	TGT	M.Sc.
17	Milind Harish Puranik	PGT	MBA
18	Deepak Pagey	PGT	BE
19	Somya Malviya	NTT	B Com
20	Pawandeep Kaur	PRT	B.COM
21	Arunima Banerjee	PRT	BA, MA Persuing
22	Anamika Tiwari	PRT	MBA, MEd
23	Suchita Baiwar	PGT	MSC
24	Aditya Singh	PGT	MBA
25	ANKITA BINJWA	OTHER	MBA, M.LIB
26	Charmain Randhive	TGT	MSC
27	NAMITA PAUL	PGT	MA IN MASS COMMUNICATION IN JOURNALISM, MCOM
28	RADHIKA SHARMA	PGT	MA in clinical Psychology
29	Shweta Vishwakarma	PRT	MBA
30	SURBHI GOYAL	PGT	MA in Drawing and Painting
31	USHA NAYKAR	WELLNEES TEACHER	GNM NURSING
32	Aanchal Kanungo	PRT	MBA
33	VARSHA PAHWA	PRT	BCOM, MCOM, PGDCA
34	MOUMITA ROY	PRT	MSc
35	RAHUL KUMAR	TGT	MA
36	MUSKAN CHAUHAN	PTI	BPEd
37	KHYATI BISEN	PRT	MBA
38	GEETANJALI MISHRA	NTT	M.A.

39	NEELAM JAIN	PRT	M.A.
40	NISHA MOTWANI	PRT	B.COM
41	PREETI KANADKAR	PRT	B.COM
42	DEEPAK GURJAR	PET	DLEd, BSc
43	SMITA DHARWA	PGT	M.Sc.
44	DEEPSHIKHA SHARMA	PGT	M.Sc.
45	JAISON JOYS	PRT	BE(CS)
46	MS. SONAM NOUGERIYA	PRT	M.A.
47	DEEPAK SONKAR	PTI	B.Com
48	ASHISH ARORA	PRINCIPAL	M.COM
49	Debjani Nandi	PGT	B.Sc.
50	MUKESH BHAYAL	PGT	M.A.
51	Bhavna Tiwari	PRT	MBA
52	DEEKSHA RAJPUT	PRT	M.Sc
53	SNEHA SINGH	PRT	M.A.
54	Mohit Garg	TGT	M.A.
55	AMITA DIXIT	TGT	B.A.
56	REETA KHURANA	PRT	B.COM